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Mr. Black

112.9320.37 21.75

0 0

21.7520.37

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

112.93

0

0

0

=

Cowboy

0

29.21

0

0

0=

= 0

29.21

0

20.62

0

0

0=

= 0

20.62

0

20.98

0

0

0=

= 0

20.98

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Randy Saint Eagle

121.1022.84 33.40

0 0

33.4022.84

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

121.10

0

0

0

=

Silver Senior Duelist

0

20.78

0

0

0=

= 0

20.78

0

18.33

0

0

0=

= 0

18.33

0

25.75

0

0

0=

= 0

25.75

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Papa Dave

122.8626.31 29.97

0 0

29.9726.31

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

122.86

0

0

0

=

El Patron

0

20.81

0

0

0=

= 0

20.81

0

18.47

0

0

0=

= 0

18.47

0

27.30

0

0

0=

= 0

27.30

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Tennessee Williams

127.5120.13 34.32

0 0

34.3220.13

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

117.51

10

0

0

=

Duelist

0

16.65

0

0

0=

= 0

16.65

0

24.43

0

0

0=

= 0

24.43

0

21.98

2

0

10=

= 0

31.98

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Ocoee Red

130.6129.41 31.52

0 0

31.5224.41

1

0

5=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

125.61

5

0

0

=

Silver Senior

0

22.16

0

0

0=

= 0

22.16

0

21.07

0

0

0=

= 0

21.07

0

26.45

0

0

0=

= 0

26.45

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Will Reilly

130.8721.46 30.30

0 0

30.3021.46

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

130.87

0

0

0

=

49'er

0

25.00

0

0

0=

= 0

25.00

0

25.74

0

0

0=

= 0

25.74

0

28.37

0

0

0=

= 0

28.37

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Dead Lee Shooter

137.2125.26 27.24

0 0

27.2420.26

1

0

5=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

122.21

15

0

0

=

Gunfighter

0

22.98

0

0

0=

= 0

22.98

0

19.28

0

0

0=

= 0

19.28

0

32.45

2

0

10=

= 0

42.45

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus
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Ben T Iron

138.6427.74 35.01

0 0

35.0127.74

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

138.64

0

0

0

=

Classic Cowboy

0

22.91

0

0

0=

= 0

22.91

0

22.66

0

0

0=

= 0

22.66

0

30.32

0

0

0=

= 0

30.32

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

C W Knight

139.7027.72 26.27

0 0

26.2727.72

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

139.70

0

0

0

=

Elder Statesman

0

24.33

0

0

0=

= 0

24.33

0

25.21

0

0

0=

= 0

25.21

0

36.17

0

0

0=

= 0

36.17

9

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Hopalong Mac

143.1034.25 29.01

0 0

29.0129.25

1

0

5=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

138.10

5

0

0

=

Senior Duelist

0

25.36

0

0

0=

= 0

25.36

0

23.01

0

0

0=

= 0

23.01

0

31.47

0

0

0=

= 0

31.47

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

English Tom

158.2634.29 27.22

0 0

27.2234.29

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

153.26

5

0

0

=

49'er

0

28.65

0

0

0=

= 0

28.65

0

26.85

0

0

0=

= 0

26.85

0

36.25

1

0

5=

= 0

41.25

11

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

El Viejo Lobo

162.2729.46 28.50

0 0

28.5029.46

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

157.27

5

0

0

=

Elder Statesman

0

35.33

0

0

0=

= 0

35.33

0

30.06

0

0

0=

= 0

30.06

0

33.92

1

0

5=

= 0

38.92

12

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Frank Buckshot

165.3139.01 30.45

0 0

30.4529.01

0

1

0=

10

0

0

0=

= 0

155.31

0

10

0

=

B Western

0

27.54

0

0

0=

= 0

27.54

0

27.09

0

0

0=

= 0

27.09

0

41.22

0

0

0=

= 0

41.22

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Crawdaddy

168.6827.01 49.51

0 0

49.5127.01

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

158.68

10

0

0

=

Silver Senior

0

26.16

0

0

0=

= 0

26.16

0

26.30

0

0

0=

= 0

26.30

0

29.70

2

0

10=

= 0

39.70

14

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus
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Outcast

180.5235.57 39.09

0 0

39.0935.57

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

155.52

25

0

0

=

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

0

26.08

1

0

5=

= 0

31.08

0

25.75

0

0

0=

= 0

25.75

0

29.03

4

0

20=

= 0

49.03

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Buffalo Beau James

182.9034.64 56.69

0 0

56.6934.64

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

172.90

10

0

0

=

Senior

0

23.44

0

0

0=

= 0

23.44

0

27.22

0

0

0=

= 0

27.22

0

30.91

2

0

10=

= 0

40.91

16

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Whiskey Hayes

186.1334.94 37.48

0 0

37.4834.94

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

176.13

10

0

0

=

Classic Cowboy

0

34.59

0

0

0=

= 0

34.59

0

29.07

1

0

5=

= 0

34.07

0

40.05

1

0

5=

= 0

45.05

17

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Garnet Gal

188.8130.31 53.29

0 0

53.2930.31

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

173.81

15

0

0

=

Ladies Senior

0

22.33

0

0

0=

= 0

22.33

0

37.98

2

0

10=

= 0

47.98

0

29.90

1

0

5=

= 0

34.90

18

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Cheyenne Thornton

189.3936.33 37.44

0 0

37.4436.33

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

189.39

0

0

0

=

Classic Cowboy

0

35.23

0

0

0=

= 0

35.23

0

37.56

0

0

0=

= 0

37.56

0

42.83

0

0

0=

= 0

42.83

19

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Blackjack Lee

190.7454.77 33.81

0 0

33.8124.77

2

1

10=

10

0

0

0=

= 0

135.74

35

10

0

=

B Western

0

20.25

0

0

0=

= 0

20.25

0

21.84

0

0

0=

= 0

21.84

0

35.07

5

0

25=

= 0

60.07

20

2

M Safety: 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 10

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Sudden Sam

193.6433.26 49.73

0 0

49.7333.26

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

173.64

20

0

0

=

Silver Senior Duelist

0

28.21

0

0

0=

= 0

28.21

0

28.20

0

0

0=

= 0

28.20

0

34.24

4

0

20=

= 0

54.24

21

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus
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Slug Vermin

194.4435.48 32.12

0 0

32.1235.48

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

184.44

10

0

0

=

Duelist

0

38.31

0

0

0=

= 0

38.31

0

34.27

0

0

0=

= 0

34.27

0

44.26

2

0

10=

= 0

54.26

22

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Toyboy Bandito

196.7438.14 30.65

0 0

30.6533.14

1

0

5=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

166.74

30

0

0

=

Duelist

0

30.78

1

0

5=

= 0

35.78

0

28.99

1

0

5=

= 0

33.99

0

43.18

3

0

15=

= 0

58.18

23

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

River City Bly

197.8142.23 43.80

0 0

43.8042.23

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

197.81

0

0

0

=

Senior

0

36.08

0

0

0=

= 0

36.08

0

35.60

0

0

0=

= 0

35.60

0

40.10

0

0

0=

= 0

40.10

24

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Cherokee Sargent

200.0434.98 49.72

0 0

49.7234.98

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

185.04

15

0

0

=

Elder Statesman Duelist

0

23.69

0

0

0=

= 0

23.69

0

24.88

0

0

0=

= 0

24.88

0

51.77

3

0

15=

= 0

66.77

25

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Jagged Rock

202.5630.19 53.72

0 0

53.7230.19

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

187.56

15

0

0

=

49'er

0

29.44

1

0

5=

= 0

34.44

0

32.08

2

0

10=

= 0

42.08

0

42.13

0

0

0=

= 0

42.13

26

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Gringo Gripp

205.9155.55 46.97

0 0

46.9740.55

1

1

5=

10

0

0

0=

= 0

175.91

20

10

0

=

Duelist

0

33.07

1

0

5=

= 0

38.07

0

25.19

1

0

5=

= 0

30.19

0

30.13

1

0

5=

= 0

35.13

27

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Imis Twohofon

206.6335.95 52.00

0 0

52.0035.95

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

201.63

5

0

0

=

Elder Statesman Duelist

0

36.75

0

0

0=

= 0

36.75

0

32.82

0

0

0=

= 0

32.82

0

44.11

1

0

5=

= 0

49.11

28

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus
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Nantahala Ned

208.1340.40 45.78

0 0

45.7840.40

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

203.13

5

0

0

=

Elder Statesman Duelist

0

33.52

0

0

0=

= 0

33.52

0

38.81

0

0

0=

= 0

38.81

0

44.62

1

0

5=

= 0

49.62

29

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Pilgrim Joe

210.5835.03 55.59

0 0

55.5935.03

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

200.58

10

0

0

=

Silver Senior

0

36.10

0

0

0=

= 0

36.10

0

32.65

0

0

0=

= 0

32.65

0

41.21

2

0

10=

= 0

51.21

30

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Deadwood Miner

211.8137.40 58.05

0 0

58.0537.40

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

211.81

0

0

0

=

El Patron

0

41.79

0

0

0=

= 0

41.79

0

33.40

0

0

0=

= 0

33.40

0

41.17

0

0

0=

= 0

41.17

31

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

The Twilight Kid

220.2739.53 45.41

0 0

45.4139.53

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

215.27

5

0

0

=

Silver Senior

0

46.04

0

0

0=

= 0

46.04

0

39.73

0

0

0=

= 0

39.73

0

44.56

1

0

5=

= 0

49.56

32

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Scrub Oak Willie

236.6229.48 59.72

0 0

49.7229.48

0

0

0=

0

0

1

0=

= 10

191.62

35

10

0

=

Senior Duelist

0

40.15

2

0

10=

= 0

50.15

0

36.66

2

0

10=

= 0

46.66

0

35.61

3

0

15=

= 0

50.61

33

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Big Iron Ranger

237.0949.99 41.17

0 0

41.1739.99

0

1

0=

10

0

0

0=

= 0

207.09

10

20

0

=

Silver Senior Duelist

0

47.96

0

0

0=

= 0

47.96

0

31.91

0

0

0=

= 0

31.91

0

46.06

2

1

10=

= 10

66.06

34

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Dobber

247.5647.06 53.35

0 0

53.3547.06

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

247.56

0

0

0

=

Classic Cowboy

0

42.99

0

0

0=

= 0

42.99

0

45.10

0

0

0=

= 0

45.10

0

59.06

0

0

0=

= 0

59.06

35

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus
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Chickamauga Slim

249.0633.10 58.97

0 0

58.9733.10

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

229.06

20

0

0

=

Senior

0

58.87

3

0

15=

= 0

73.87

0

39.42

0

0

0=

= 0

39.42

0

38.70

1

0

5=

= 0

43.70

36

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Joe K.

307.4152.70 68.63

0 0

68.6347.70

1

0

5=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

257.41

50

0

0

=

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

0

50.26

6

0

30=

= 0

80.26

0

41.15

1

0

5=

= 0

46.15

0

49.67

2

0

10=

= 0

59.67

37

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Suttie

329.6133.09 46.05

0 0

46.0533.09

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

299.61

30

0

0

=

Wrangler

0

32.34

0

0

0=

= 0

32.34

0

150.00

0

0

0=

= 0

150.00

0

38.13

6

0

30=

= 0

68.13

38

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Ricochet Ruthie

369.1664.40 75.56

0 0

75.5654.40

2

0

10=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

319.16

50

0

0

=

Ladies Senior

0

54.33

0

0

0=

= 0

54.33

0

56.56

3

0

15=

= 0

71.56

0

78.31

5

0

25=

= 0

103.31

39

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Wyatt Hurtz

393.8980.48 67.06

0 0

67.0670.48

0

1

0=

10

0

0

0=

= 0

368.89

15

10

0

=

Senior

0

65.98

1

0

5=

= 0

70.98

0

57.46

0

0

0=

= 0

57.46

0

107.91

2

0

10=

= 0

117.91

40

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus
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Alias Category / Finish
Final 

Time

Sunday, March 3, 2019 7:19:30 AM

Time 

Stage 11

Time 

Stage 12

Time 

Stage 13

Time 

Stage 14

Time 

Stage 15Match 

Final

WARTRACE REGULATORS

Mar 2nd  2019 Midmonth Match

Page 7

Text507: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Misses:

Overall Match

Penalties:

Stage 11

10

5

Stage 12

0

1

Stage 13

16

0

Stage 14

13

0

33.76 42.91Average Stage Time: 32.91 33.84

Stage 15

60

1

39.63

M Safety: 1 0 0 0 0


